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Equipos BCM Open S-2
Cross-IMPs

Pair
carmen cafranga & Ana Francés
elie chetrit & bitran

Carmen Alvarez de Tejera & Maria Antonia Goya

Luis Lantardn & Maria Sainz de Vicufia
Jesus Arenaza & LUIS LLEO
Montserrat Mestres & M Eugenia Hernandez

Miryam Gutierrez-Herrero & JOAQO PASSARINHO

9-Ana de Velasco & Inés Romeo

Arturo Wasik & Lola Mingot

Pablo Gomez de Pablos & Enrique Basabe
Montserrat Mestres & 3 M Eugenia Hemandez
Arturo Wasik & 6-Maria Sainz de Vicufia

9- maria antonia goya & XXX

Ines Romeo & Ana de Velasco

ALAN MADDOCK & Gabriel Carrasco

Conde Castel blanco & PALOMAANTON
Carmen Cafranga & Ana Frances

Paula de Lorenzo & marga fernandez

Miryam Gutierrez-Herrero & 7 maria panadero
almudena martorell & 9 - Cristina Noriega

Total

+207 /70
+284 /98
+253 /98
+211/98
+181/98
+162 /98
+139/98
+139/98
+110/ 98
+99 /98

+91/98

+78 /98

0/0

+48 /98

+39/98

+39 /98

+23/98

-231/98

-39/98

-39/98

Bds

10
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
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23 Muguerza & Raquel Biritos

9- maria antonia goya & Carmen Alvarez dde Tejera
FPablo Gomez de Pablos & Enrique Basabe
ALAN MADDOCK & Gabriel Carrasco

Bitran & elie chetrit

LUIS LLEO & PALOMA ANTON

Paula de Lorenzo & marga fernandez

Luis Lantardn & 6 Lola Mingot

maria panadero martin & Nuria Romaguera
manola garcia cambon & JOAO PASSARINHO
Conde Castel blanco & Jesus Arenaza

lucia Espinosa & Cristina Noriega

Beatriz Rosety & lucia Espinosa

carmen cafranga & Ana Franceés

[ 049
| -0.80 ]
| 093 ]
| 106 ]
P
S
S
| 165 ]
[ 185 ]
[ 215 ]
| 258 ]
[ -2.90 ]
368

-48 /98

-78/98

-91/98

-99/98
-104 /98
-110/98
-139/98
-139/98
-162 /98
-181/98
-211/98
-253/98
-284 /98
-103/ 28

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
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